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Instruction: 1. Answer all questions.
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2. Figures to the right-hand side indicate full marks

Critically evaluate the relationship between resource management and Sustainable
Development.
OR
Write explanatory note on:
A.  Agenda 21 and Sustainable Development.
B.  Constitutional Provisions relating to resource management

Discuss in detail the Law and policy relating water in India
OR

Write brief note on:
A.  Ground Water Management
B.  National Water Policy

Critically evaluate the legal framework relating “Forest” in India
OR

Write note on:

A.  Wildlife as an important resources

B.  The Role of Judiciary in protecting Forests

Write short note on (Any Two)

Land as resources
Non-Conventional Energy
Interlinking of rivers in India
National forest Policy

.

25

15
10

25

13
12

25

13
12

25




